SHARE THE HEAT

Xcel Energy®



f 🗹 🛗 🕅 ዎ in

You can help your neighbors in need by giving to HeatShare.

HeatShare is a voluntary program administered by The Salvation Army. It helps those in need survive our long winters by providing funds for heating bills and heating-related repairs.

Visit heatshare.org for more information

Yes! I want to contribute to HeatShare.

I am making a monthly contribution of:	Name (please print)	
□ \$2.00 □ \$5.00	Address	Xcel Energy
	CityState ZIP	RESPONSIBLE BY NATURE
(This amount will be added to your monthly bill) OR	Xcel Energy Account Number	Attn: PAR Department 3115 Centre Pointe Dr Roseville, MN 55113
I am making a one-time contribution of:	Signature	xcelenergy.com © 2013 Xcel Energ Xcel Energy is a registered trademar
\$	Date//	of Xcel Energy Inc. Northern States Power Company-Minnesota, Northe States Power Company-Wisconsin,
	Thank you for your gonorous contribution	Xcel Energy Companies.

I nank you for your generous contribution.

NATURE®

13 Xcel Energy Inc red trademark thern States sota. Northern Wisconsin

13-10-210 | 13/10 | 1.2 M | 00102934 Printed on recycled paper.

If you are sending a one-time contribution, please make your check payable to HeatShare, and enclose it and this form with your Xcel Energy payment. If you are on AutoPay, complete and send this form to the address on your energy bill, with the following notation: Attention: HeatShare.

For more information, please visit heatshare.org.